
Summer Term Fixture List 2018  

Day  Date Fixture Age Group  Timing Venue 

Thursday 12/04/2018     

Friday 13/04/2018     

Saturday 14/04/2018     

Sunday 15/04/2018     

Monday 16/04/2018     

Tuesday 17/04/2018     

Wednesday  18/04/2018 Aegon Tennis Match  Y9 & Y10 After School  MTGS 

Thursday 19/04/2018 Aegon Tennis Match  Y7 & Y8 After School  MTGS 

Friday 20/04/2018     

Saturday  21/04/2018 Netball – Manchester Thunder 
Match 

Rowing – Junior Inter Regional 
Regatta  

All  
 

Mixed 

PM 
 

All Day 

Manchester 
 

Nottingham 

Sunday 22/04/2018     

Monday 23/04/2018 AJIS Biathlon  U10 & U11  PM  Rossall School  

Tuesday 24/04/2018     

Wednesday  25/04/2018 GCSE PE External Moderation 
Day 

Y11 GCSE PE 
Group  

All Day IRSC 

Aegon Tennis vs Formby High Y7 & Y8  After School  MTGS 

Thursday 26/04/2018     

Friday 27/04/2018     

Saturday 28/04/2018     

Sunday 29/04/2018     

Monday 30/04/2018 Abedere Cup Tennis vs Lymm 
High  

Mixed 12pm 
Departure 

Lymm High 
School 

Tuesday 01/05/2018     

Wednesday  02/05/2018 Aegon Tennis ‘B’ vs St 
Michaels  

Y9 & Y10  After School  MTGS 

Thursday 03/05/2018     

Friday 04/05/2018     

Saturday  05/05/2018 Rowing – Merseyside Regatta 
Junior Sculling Regatta 

Mixed 
Mixed 

All Day  
All Day 

Merseyside 
Nottingham 

Sunday 06/05/2018     

Monday 07/05/2018 Bank Holiday    

Tuesday 08/05/2018     

Wednesday  09/05/2018 Aegon Tennis vs Formby High  Y9 & Y10  After School Formby High 

Thursday 10/05/2018     

Friday 11/05/2018     

Saturday  12/05/2018 Tennis vs AKS  
Rowing - Shrewsbury Regatta  

All  
Mixed 

AM  
All Day 

AKS 
Shrewbury 

Sunday  13/05/2018     

Monday 14/05/2018     

Tuesday 15/05/2018     

Wednesday  16/05/2018 Aegon Tennis vs Standish  Y9 & Y10  After School  MTGS 

Thursday 17/05/2018     

Friday 18/05/2018     

Saturday  19/05/2018     

Sunday  20/05/2018     

Monday 21/05/2018     

Tuesday 22/05/2018 Badminton Racket Pack Course Staff  AM  IRSC 

Wednesday  23/05/2018     

Thursday 24/05/2018     



Friday 25/05/2018 Rowing – National Schools 
Regatta 

Mixed  All Day  Dorney Lake 

 
HALF TERM BREAK 

 

Monday 04/06/2018     

Tuesday 05/06/2018     

Wednesday  06/06/2018     

Thursday 07/06/2018     

Friday 08/06/2018     

Saturday  09/06/2018 Rowing – Chester Regatta  Mixed All Day Chester 

Sunday  10/06/2018     

Monday 11/06/2018     

Tuesday 12/06/2018     

Wednesday  13/06/2018     

Thursday 14/06/2018 English Schools Athletics ‘A’ 
Final  

All  All Day  Wigan 

Friday 15/06/2018     

Saturday  16/06/2018     

Sunday  17/06/2018     

Monday 18/06/2018 English Schools Athletics ‘B’ 
Final 

All  All Day  Warrington 

Tuesday 19/06/2018 MTGS Sports Day  All  All Day  Edge Hill 

Wednesday  20/06/2018     

Thursday 21/06/2018 AJIS Athletics  Y5 & Y6  All Day  Blackpool 

Friday 22/06/2018 Rowing – Henley Women’s 
Regatta  

Seniors  All Day  Henley 

Saturday  23/06/2018 Rowing – Henley Women’s 
Regatta  

Seniors  All Day  Henley 

Sunday  24/06/2018     

Monday 25/06/2018 Sefton Division 1 Athletics  All  All Day  Wigan 

Tuesday 26/06/2018  Stanfield Sports Day  All  All Day  Edge Hill 

Wednesday  27/06/2018     

Thursday 28/06/2018     

Friday 29/06/2018 Activities Day    

Saturday  30/06/2018     

Sunday  01/07/2018     

Monday 02/07/2018     

Tuesday 03/07/2018     

Wednesday  04/07/2018     

Thursday 05/07/2018     

Friday 06/07/2018     

Saturday  07/07/2018     

Sunday  08/07/2018     

Monday 09/07/2018     

Tuesday 10/07/2018     

Wednesday  11/07/2018 Break up for Summer    

Thursday 12/07/2018 Sports Tour depart for Singapore and Australia – return 29th July 

 
SUMMER HOLIDAYS 

 

 


